G2 GOLDFIELDS INC.

G2 GOLDFIELDS INC.

ISIN: CA36256R1055

Overview

2024/07/18 21:48:18

Price
1.1527 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.23% (0.00)

ISIN CA36256R1055
Symbol GTWO
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 224 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.17 USD
1.17 USD
1.1527 USD
1.15 USD
1.16494 USD
1,705
1,986.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/18
2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA36256R1055&ID_NOTATION=313649333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0da84d80728145586fc3cce85128a2c0b280dd0c3f007d3fe9ea842fc36cb7f&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bc5477370ff2d9fa2&time=1721436995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ede7cfe063e2ca463acdb1c849c61628486c38e3fce9085dc42d2db7bd72ad4&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8a7cbf5b03cd058d7&time=1721436995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2542988bdb76372f94697f4d8ccddc6d6012a6dc17950a6bb4586f0316c75ec&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6c1af0c19f1fa785e&time=1721436995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f5745b146a7f3f087bc35c6e5b965cb7dfc12b42810ae179e37df4f5be63892&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=af2a054d87695d1be&time=1721436995&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27732bed1583234c45856575b3ae06218467fe5e28369e548931e4cd5465dcd3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=51eaf7c6ad914d612&time=1721436995&tool=RSC

G2 GOLDFIELDS INC.

Details

2024/07/18 21:48:18

Price
1.1527 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.23% (0.00)

ISIN CA36256R1055
Symbol GTWO
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 224 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.17 USD
High 1.17 USD
Low 1.1527 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.15 USD
VWAP 1.16494 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,705
Trading volume 1,986.03
Number of trades 6
Last size 462
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%)  +129.62% +94.78% +171.22%
Perf +0.65 +0.56 +0.73
(abs.)
Beta 1.04 0.36 0.84
Volatility 52.15 53.20 66.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for G2 GOLDFIELDS INC.

1.1777 USD (7,519)
1.0702 USD (10,319)
0.8789 USD (28,393)
0.6975 USD (17,825)

1.2200 USD (2024/07/08)
0.5020 USD (2024/01/17)
1.2200 USD (2024/07/08)
0.4220 USD (2023/12/07)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 21:59 1.60 CAD 0.91 121

Exchange 18

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:48 1.1527 USD 0.00 6

Issues 18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=313649333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40453773
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40453773

G2 GOLDFIELDS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

n |

Coldfields

Contact Details
G2 GOLDFIELDS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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